Gas Quality Technical Group Meeting

May 12, 2005

Gas Company Tower Attendance List

	NAME
	AFFILIATION
	Email Address
	Sign -In

	Benedict Ho
	BP
	hobs@bp.com


	Yes

	Jairam Gopal
	California Energy Commission
	jgopal@energy.state.ca.us


	Yes

	Marla Mueller
	California Energy Commission
	Mmueller@energy.state.ca.us


	Yes

	David Effross
	California Public Utilities Commission
	DRE@cpuc.ca.gov


	Yes

	Alana Steele
	LADWP / Hanmor
	asteele@HANMOR.COM


	Yes

	Les Bamburg
	Sempra LNG
	LBamburg@SempraGlobal.com
	Yes

	Bruce Rising
	Siemens
	bruce.rising@siemens.com


	Yes

	Koji Hagiwara
	Sound Energy Solutions
	koji.hagiwara@mitsubishicorp.com


	Yes

	Marty Kay
	SCAQMD
	MKay@aqmd.gov


	Yes

	Elizabeth Wright
	Occidental
	EJ_Wright@oxy.com


	No

	Bill Boyer
	Occidental
	bill_c_boyer@oxy.com


	Yes

	Steve Sokolsky
	Bevilacqua Knight, Inc
	Steve@bki.com
	Yes

	Cathy Reheis-Boyd
	WSPA
	cathy@wspa.org
	Yes

	Pauline Mendes
	Kern River
	pauline.mendes@kernrivergas.com


	Yes

	Philip Misermer
	CEC
	Pmisemer@energy.state.ca.us


	Yes

	Bill Ryan
	El Paso / Mojave Gas
	William.Ryan@ElPaso.com


	Yes


SoCalGas Attendance List

	NAME
	AFFILIATION
	Email Address
	

	Kevin Shea
	SoCalGas
	KShea@SempraUtilities.com
	Yes

	Larry Sasadeusz
	SoCalGas
	LSasadeusz@SempraUtilities.com
	Yes

	Bob Kemper
	SoCalGas
	RKemper@SempraUtilities.com
	Yes

	Lee Wallace
	SoCalGas
	LWallace@semprautilities.com
	Yes

	Beth Musich
	SoCalGas
	BMusich@semprautilities.com
	Yes

	Rasha Prince
	SoCalGas
	RPrince@semprautilities.com
	Yes

	Doug Spahr
	SoCalGas
	DSpahr@semprautilities.com
	No

	Rodger Schwecke
	SoCalGas
	RSchwecke@semprautilities.com
	Yes

	Steve Simons
	SoCalGas
	SSimons@semprautilities.com
	No

	Henry Mak
	SoCalGas
	HMak@semprautilities.com
	Yes

	Tom Ishii
	SoCalGas
	TIshii@SempraUtilities.com
	Yes

	Tom McMahon
	SoCalGas
	TMcMahon@semprautilities.com
	Yes

	David McCarthy
	SoCalGas
	DMcCarthy@semprautilities.com
	No

	Henry Ortiz
	SoCalGas
	HAOrtiz@semprautilities.com
	Yes

	Noel Muyco
	SoCalGas
	NMuyco@semprautilities.com
	Yes

	Mike Landau
	SoCalGas
	MLandau@semprautilities.com
	Yes

	Gwen Marelli
	SoCalGas
	GMarelli@semprautilities.com
	No

	Joe Rivera
	SoCalGas
	JMRivera@semprautilities.com
	No

	Deanna Haines
	SoCalGas
	DHaines@semprautilities.com
	Yes

	
	
	
	


Call-in Attendance List

	NAME
	AFFILIATION
	Email Address
	Call-In

	Steven Meheen
	BHP Billiton
	Steven.R.Meheen@BHPBilliton.com


	Yes

	Gary Yee
	Air Resources Board
	gyee@arb.ca.gov


	Yes

	Bevin Hong
	Calpine
	bhong@calpine.com


	Yes

	Scott Martin
	LADWP
	Scott.Martin@ladwp.com


	Yes

	Joe Bronner
	PG&E
	JWB7@pge.com


	Yes

	Don Peterson
	PG&E
	DWP9@pge.com


	Yes

	Gary Hoffman
	SBCAPCD
	HoffmanG@sbcapcd.org


	No

	Anthony Fournier

Ron Tan
	SBCAPCD


	fourniera@sbcapcd.org


	Yes

	
	
	TanR@sbcapcd.org


	Yes

	Susan Blackburn
	SDAPCD
	Suzanne.Blackburn@sdcounty.ca.gov


	No*

	Edgar Kuipers
	Shell LNG
	EKuipers@coral-energy.com


	No

	Colin Wilkes
	GE
	colin.wilkes@ps.ge.com


	Yes

	Sandro Tombesi
	Conocophillips
	Sandro.Tombesi@conocophillips.com
	Unknown 

	Bill Liss

Dave Rue
	GTI
	william.liss@gastechnology.org
	Yes

	
	
	david.rue@gastechnology.org


	Yes

	Lana Debessey
	ChevronTexaco
	 LDebeyssey@chevrontexaco.com


	Yes

	Robert Wilson
	KeySpan
	energydynamix@att.net


	No

	Bob Checketts
	Kern River 
	robert.checketts@kernrivergas.com


	No

	Chun Liu
	SCAQMD
	cliu@aqmd.gov


	Yes

	Robert Hoffman
	Peru LNG (Affiliate of Hunt Oil Co)
	energydynamix@att.net


	Yes

	
	
	
	


* Did not receive meeting notice or materials.
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